
75˝ 
(190.5cm)

63˝ 
(160cm)

use with: 
nisswa ottoman

dimensions: 
width: 75˝(190.5cm) 
depth: 31.5˝(80.2cm) 
height: 29˝(73.6cm)

seat dimensions: 
seat width: 63˝(160cm) 
seat depth: 21˝(53.3cm) 
seat height: 14.5˝(37.1cm)
arm height: 19.5˝(49.5cm)

weight: 
73 lbs (33.1kg)

materials: 
HDPE & Sunbrella wrapped cushions

COM: 
yardage requirement: 14 yards
click here for COM ordering information

security option:

shipping method: 
oversized

assembly type: 
fully assembled

shipping dimensions: 
pallet

nisswa sofa

Minnesota may be known for snow and cold but it’s also the land of 10,000 
lakes. The summers are gorgeous and especially near a popular lake area in 
north central Minnesota known as Nisswa. We named this collection in the spirit 
of screen porches on hot summer nights and shady decks overlooking sky blue 
lakes.  Wide arms and thick cushions are perfect for a gathering with friends and 
family or alone with a blanket and a book. Made with a 100% recycled plastic 
frame and super durable Sunbrella fabric on the cushions.

L L - N C - S - ( FA B R I C  C O D E ) - ( H D P E  C O D E )

3 D  M O D E L S /S P E C S 
WA R R A N T Y/S E C U R I T Y

19.5˝ 
(49.5cm)14.5˝ 

(37.1cm)

29˝ 
(73.6cm)

31.5˝ 
(80.2cm)

21˝ 
(53cm)

hdpe colors:

SG 

LG

SB

NB

CL

AR

OR 

CW

FG

DW

AB

CG 

BL

SAGE

 LEAF GREEN

SKY BLUE

NAVY BLUE

CHILI

APPLE RED

SUNSET ORANGE

CLOUD WHITE

FOG

DRIFTWOOD

ASH BLUE

CHARCOAL GRAY

BLACK
shown above: LL-NC-S-40433-CG

fabric colors:

40483

40433

40431

5492

5439

5493

5487

CAST CHARCOAL

CAST SILVER 

CAST PETAL

CANVAS FLAX 

CANVAS NAVY

CANVAS REGATTA BLUE

CANVAS FERN

L BRACKET CABLE MOUNT
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use with: 
nisswa sofa

dimensions: 
width: 33˝(83.8cm) 
depth: 31.5˝(80.2cm) 
height: 28˝(71.4cm)

seat dimensions: 
seat width: 21˝(53.3cm) 
seat depth: 31.5˝(80.2cm) 
seat height: 14.5˝(37.1cm)
arm height: 19.5˝(49.5cm)

weight: 
53 lbs (24.1kg)

materials: 
HDPE & Sunbrella wrapped cushions

COM: 
yardage requirement: 5.75 yards
click here for COM ordering information

security option:

shipping method: 
oversized

assembly type: 
fully assembled

shipping dimensions: 
pallet

nisswa lounge

Minnesota may be known for snow and cold but it’s also the land of 10,000 
lakes. The summers are gorgeous and especially near a popular lake area in 
north central Minnesota known as Nisswa. We named this collection in the spirit 
of screen porches on hot summer nights and shady decks overlooking sky blue 
lakes.  Wide arms and thick cushions are perfect for a gathering with friends and 
family or alone with a blanket and a book. Made with a 100% recycled plastic 
frame and super durable Sunbrella fabric on the cushions.

L L - N C - L - ( FA B R I C  C O D E ) - ( H D P E  C O D E )

3 D  M O D E L S /S P E C S 
WA R R A N T Y/S E C U R I T Y

19.5˝ 
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(37.1cm)

28˝ 
(71.4cm)

33˝ 
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(53.3cm)

31.5˝ 
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hdpe colors:

SG 

LG

SB

NB

CL

AR

OR 

CW

FG

DW
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CG 

BL

SAGE

 LEAF GREEN

SKY BLUE

NAVY BLUE

CHILI

APPLE RED

SUNSET ORANGE

CLOUD WHITE

FOG

DRIFTWOOD

ASH BLUE

CHARCOAL GRAY

BLACK
shown above: LL- NC-L-40433-CG

fabric colors:

40483

40433

40431

5492

5439

5493

5487

CAST CHARCOAL

CAST SILVER 

CAST PETAL

CANVAS FLAX 

CANVAS NAVY

CANVAS REGATTA BLUE

CANVAS FERN

L BRACKET CABLE MOUNT
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use with: 
raspon cave chair

dimensions: 
width: 72˝(182.9cm) 
depth: 24˝(61cm) 
height: 12˝(30.5cm)

weight: 
45 lbs (20.2kg)

materials: 
HDPE 

security option:

shipping method: 
standard

assembly type: 
knocked down

shipping dimensions: 
width: 25˝(63.5cm) 
depth: 5.5˝ (14cm) 
height 73˝(185.4cm)

shipping weight: 
49 Ibs (22.2kg)

hdpe colors:

bolinas surfboard cocktail table

LL-SA-BCT-SG

LL-SA-BCT-LG

LL-SA-BCT-SB

LL-SA-BCT-NB

LL-SA-BCT-CL

LL-SA-BCT-AR

LL-SA-BCT-OR

LL-SA-BCT-CW

LL-SA-BCT-FG

LL-SA-BCT-DW

LL-SA-BCT-AB

LL-SA-BCT-CG

LL-SA-BCT-BL

SAGE

 LEAF GREEN

SKY BLUE

NAVY BLUE

CHILI

APPLE RED

SUNSET ORANGE

CLOUD WHITE

FOG

DRIFTWOOD

ASH BLUE

CHARCOAL GREY

BLACK

Loll’s Satellite Collection is a set of modern tables designed to 
complement any of our lounge chairs. Available in oval, square, 
rectangle and round versions, these tables can provide a great 
splash of color to any outdoor seating area.

L L - S A- B CT- ( C O LO R  C O D E )

Shown above:  LL-SA-BCT-CG
3 D  M O D E L S /S P E C S 

WA R R A N T Y/S E C U R I T YT BRACKET
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